Race Date
September 28, 2024
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*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Emmett Gross
Daniel Smith
Andrey Zabinsky
Eamonn McCullough
Gregory Wood
Austin Severance
Kyler Roth

Ryan Stulb

Eric Rowits

Luke Mazzu

Erik Guercio
Samuel Grant
Rodrigo Vellon
Vincent Hall
Ernesto Quezada
Jeff Dugan

Adam D'Agostino
Jason Davidson
Gregory Gieryic
David Stekla
Jose Carreno
Gregory Yourek
Thor Petersen
Dexter Steis
Thomas Sargeant
Brian Fenn

Onyi Okoroafor
Bryan Bergan
Paul Nakonieczny
Blair Delean

Jon Boller

Joe Pavao
Stephen Schenkel

159
184
120

39
113
10
34
110
154
190
183
142
200
84
104
141
204
173
55
127
15
31
23

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
2024 Waterman's Half Overall Men

121
11

19

27
38

22

48
55
30
67
21
20
24
49

25
43
26
84
41
63
46
14
51
40

40:59.6
3:01:59.9
34:34.9
30:47.7
36:26.0
30:49.9
32:56.1
38:08.0
39:50.4
31:55.0
37:13.6
30:01.9
41:05.3
42:26.3
38:41.5
44:46.0
37:111
36:56.9
37:33.8
41:15.4
31:43.3
37:49.7
40:26.9
37:50.8
48:53.2
40:01.5
44:10.9
40:56.8
35:02.5
41:35.6
39:54.8

»

12

13
16
17

22
10

19
11
18
15
31
23
32
24
33
39
25
29
28
27
35
21
30
38

- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
2:01:345 27.6 1:26.6
2:21:57.7 23.7 1:34.4
2:14:21.3 25.0 1:29.0
2:20:42.9 23.9 1:58.2
2:25:54.0 23.0 1:20.2
2:15:12.7 24.8 2:22.5
2:25:56.8 23.0 1:37.9
2:28:45.7 22.6 1:36.4
2:29:06.5 225 1:14.2
2:18:245 243 1:33.2
2:21:41.8 23.7 1:41.0
2:33:38.3 21.9 2:32.0
2:24:26.1 233 2:03.0
2:22:57.8 235 1:345
2:32:239 220 1:13.2
2:25:40.0 23.1 5:02.3
2:29:54.2 224 1:33.9
2:27:40.0 22.8 1:34.9
2:38:475 21.2 1:05.7
2:33:43.6 21.9 1:54.4
2:38:54.1 21.1 3:02.6
2:33:58.6 21.8 1:14.4
2:39:186 21.1 1:44.7
2:43:30.5 20.5 2:02.9
2:34:35.2 217 1:59.5
2:37:08.0 214 2:49.5
2:37:03.4 214 1:33.1
2:36:41.6 21.4 2:34.6
2:40:15.5 21.0 2:54.4
2:33:30.3 21.9 2:52.8
2:37:239 21.3 2:40.6
2:43:13.8 20.6 2:22.4

15
21

26
16
11
18
12
25
17
27
22
42
28
20
37
19
34
31
35
59
40
38

11/09/2024 12:35:51

- Run - Total
Time Pace Time
1:20:14.6  6:08 4:03:29.6
1:21:39.9 6:14 4:21:19.1
1:28:34.7 6:46 4:26:29.7
1:28:48.1 6:47 4:29:29.0
1:31:02.2 6:57 4:29:31.8
1:33:37.0 7:09 4:33:10.0
1:36:52.2 7:24 4:33:16.7
1:33:27.7 7:08 4:34:00.9
1:29:14.6  6:49 4:34:10.6
1:24:42.8 6:28 4:36:05.0
1:37:475 7:28 4:39:23.0
1:43:59.5 7:56 4:40:40.5
1:27:47.7 6:42 4:45:40.1
1:47:29.9  8:12 4:45:49.2
1:38:23.0 7:31 4:45:56.1
1:33:58.1 7:10 4:51:34.2
1:41:20.0 7:44 4:52:19.4
1:36:45.2  7:23 4:54:46.8
1:47:08.2 8:11 4:55:57.0
1:39:25.4 7:35 4:57:38.4
1:48:20.1 8:16 5:05:37.2
1:44:23.6  7:58 5:09:38.1
2:00:47.3 9:13 5:09:39.6
1:50:29.1 8:26 5:10:58.0
1:43:42.7 7:55 5:12:09.1
1:57:06.6  8:56 5:14:03.1
1:42:03.0 7:47 5:14:34.3
1:55:20.5 8:48 5:17:12.2
1:52:15.9 8:34 5:18:31.5
1:55:33.0 8:49 5:22:25.3
2:11:00.1 10:00 5:24:06.5
1:59:09.4 9:06 5:24:37.5
1:57:12.7 8:57 5:25:05.9



Race Date
September 28, 2024

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Alex Lauser

Tom Dinzeo

Neil Amadio
Canaan Stowe
Jim Morris
Douglas Kelly
Jeff Propert

Josh Samuels
Galen McNaughton
Patrick Mish

Chris Poitivient
Chris Hepp
Graham Harwood
Javier Lopez
David Adams
Matthew Wong
Peter Claise
Braden Shackelford
Nolan McArdle
Guillaume Duveau
Santiago Monroy
Thomas Batchelor
Jacob Haslach
Haider Salih
Matthew Angstadt
Nick Furman
Brian Scott
Thomas Kim
James Thomas
Charles Kreger
Magnus Turesson
Sean Londergan
Charles Horne

147

30
137
162
138

26
172
139

78
158
148

192
175
150
161
153
103

97

41

79
86
88
12
52
17
124
61
101

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
2024 Waterman's Half Overall Men

----- Swim
Rnk Time
35 39:33.6
75 46:53.2
17 35:35.1
44  40:35.1
32 38:57.0
23 37:20.9
115 1:04:02.4
15 35:26.6
58 43:315
36 39:374
10 34:.07.6

4 31:24.9
98 53:17.2
28 38:16.0
64 44:29.7
57 43:175
65 44:40.5
69 45:26.7

9 33:36.2
60 43:44.8
76 47:22.5
18 35:46.4
33 39:00.3
50 41:175
92 52:03.8
39 39:53.0
87 49:38.8
31 38:43.9
74  46:41.1
12 34:43.1
72 46:155
16 35:34.8
86 49:28.3

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
2:39:45.2 21.0 1:08.7
2:47:449 20.0 3:09.4
2:27:31.0 22.8 3:15.9
2:46:36.2 20.2 2:05.8
2:33:089 21.9 1:34.6
2:36:08.6 21.5 2:16.9
2:42:49.8 20.6 2:53.5
2:50:44.9 19.7 2:22.8
2:47:349 20.0 2:26.1
2:45:58.6  20.2 1:50.0
2:45:52.6 20.3 1:42.5
2:46:11.2 20.2 1:55.2
2:53:16.9 194 2:36.9
2:50:30.9 19.7 1:57.3
2:42:49.1 20.6 1:44.4
2:52:18.1 195 2:49.3
3:05:06.0 18.2 4:54.9
2:54:57.0 19.2 3:53.4
2:47:58.3 20.0 2:07.6
2:54:34.0 19.2 2:05.2
2:56:33.4 19.0 3:33.7
3:07:33.2 17.9 3:01.6
2:51:20.1 19.6 2:33.1
2:51:28.0 19.6 2:21.9
2:45:41.1 20.3 1:41.5
3:06:08.6 18.1 1:34.2
2:54:11.9 193 1:53.9
3:04:49.5 18.2 3:21.0
3:10:27.5 17.7 3:32.3
2:46:17.3 20.2 1:55.1
2:59:20.7 18.7 2:33.8
2:59:00.8 18.8 4:45.4
3:00:56.0 18.6 4:18.7

Time

----- Total
Pace Time

2:03:39.5
1:44:51.0
2:18:21.4
1:56:33.2
2:14:58.4
2:13:04.2
1:37:46.9
2:02:00.1
1:57:30.9
2:04:33.6
2:11:35.2
2:16:33.2
1:46:17.2
2:09:41.0
2:12:41.1
2:04:59.6
1:51:35.5
2:02:40.8
2:24:37.4
2:07:25.3
2:02:29.0
2:04:30.4
2:17:33.2
2:15:39.3
2:14:59.5
2:09:12.5
2:11:46.2
2:13:11.8
1:59:42.0
2:40:59.0
2:14:15.9
2:23:54.2
2:13:08.7

9:26 5:25:42.0
8:00 5:26:20.3
10:34 5:27:05.6
8:54 5:27:42.2
10:18 5:30:14.4
10:09 5:30:47.0
7:28 5:31:17.7
9:19 5:32:38.8
8:58 5:33:23.6
9:31 5:33:37.6
10:03 5:35:57.4
10:25 5:37:47.2
8:07 5:39:20.3
9:54 5:42:31.5
10:08 5:44:09.9
9:32 5:46:39.3
8:31 5:49:08.5
9:22 5:50:32.0
11:02 5:50:39.0
9:44 5:50:54.7
9:21 5:52:45.8
9:30 5:52:51.5
10:30 5:53:43.1
10:21 5:54:06.2
10:18 5:55:51.7
9:52 5:59:14.2
10:04 5:59:50.9
10:10 6:03:50.8
9:08 6:03:56.0
12:17 6:05:14.6
10:15 6:06:24.6
10:59 6:07:07.5
10:10 6:12:39.2

11/09/2024 12:35:51



Race Date
September 28, 2024

*Overall place within gender

Michael Ferrier
David McCready
Michael Laverty
Jeff Abramson
Sam Pulver
Andrew Wilson
Benjamin Bauer
Howard Price
Gavin Morgan
Shawn Harvey
Andrew Felter
Peter Raymond
William Giannaras
Alex Frangoulis
Louis Vogel
Jeffrey McCann
Luke Smith

Scott Greenstone
Nathan Ferrara
Nicolas Montejos
Scott Brown
Jonathan Gross
John McFadden
Thomas Reber
Ryan Giallonardo
Raymond Chian
Thomas Norris
Miguel Lau
Matthew Cortez
Richard Keith
Robert Rousseau
Timothy Jones
Wesley Newman

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
2024 Waterman's Half Overall Men

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time
160 34 39:08.4 2:02 2:28.3 52 2:50:53.3 19.7 3:01.2
16 53 41:57.7 2:10 2:13.6 40 2:45:36.9 20.3 1:35.1
122 70 45:39.7 2:22 4:58.6 91 3:11:16.0 17.6 3:05.5
134 103 55:18.4 2:52 4:30.7 82 3:05:454 18.1 3:13.1
85 81 48:23.0 2:30 4:22.2 69 2:58:05.6 18.9 4:43.5
77 96 52:56.7 2:44 4:56.1 100 3:20:00.5 16.8 5:22.9
59 89 50:56.1 2:38 3:04.7 105 3:22:57.6 16.6 3:35.9
125 79 48:10.3 2:30 5:23.3 58 2:53:41.7 19.3 2:37.2
149 120 1:16:05.4 3:56 2:14.4 64 2:56:57.8 19.0 1:30.5
199 61 44:.01.9 2:17 5:54.2 95 3:14:38.3 17.3 2:23.4
46 7 32475 1:42 1:125 120 3:59:.01.4 141 2:58.0
115 85 49:02.6 2:32 2:40.7 77 3:04:.04.1 18.3 3:21.4
87 80 48:16.6 2:30 4:00.3 76 3:03:57.2 18.3 3:59.3
205 88 50:37.7 2:37 5:08.1 96 3:14:445 17.3 2:14.5
33 78 47:55.8 2:29 6:19.7 106 3:23:01.8 16.5 7:10.9
96 117 1:06:23.0 3:26 6:06.1 102 3:20:35.4 16.8 3:28.3
105 68 45:09.8 2:20 6:00.1 90 3:11:15.3 17.6 7:39.0
29 93 52145 2:42 1:30.5 57 2:53:28.2 194 2:25.6
56 59 43:35.1 2:15 2:36.8 62 2:56:11.7 19.1 3:23.0
91 45 40:36.0 2:06 4:11.0 85 3:06:48.7 18.0 6:59.1
168 106 56:04.5 2:54 5:43.9 66 2:57:.07.8 19.0 7:56.1
144 108 58:29.3 3:02 4:30.1 67 2:57:48.1 18.9 3:11.1
40 71 45575 2:23 8:16.5 99 3:19:05.5 16.9 6:59.0
117 52 41:55.6 2:10 3:37.7 70 2:58:55.5 18.8 3:34.8
174 83 48:40.7 2:31 4:24.3 108 3:25:22.4 16.4 3:55.0
145 95 52:379 244 3:37.2 84 3:06:30.3 18.0 3:36.8
94 56 43:05.3 2:14 9:16.4 118 3:53:17.9 14.4 1:56.2
136 101 54:22.1 2:49 5:56.3 79 3:04:135 18.2 5:08.9
44 66 44:41.0 2:19 2:47.1 101 3:20:25.3 16.8 2:47.9
151 100 54:13.7 2:48 4:18.6 93 3:12:.459 174 5:02.1
206 37 39:38.0 2:03 5:39.4 88 3:10:01.8 17.7 4:20.5
57 99 53:46.7 2:47 4:19.8 87 3:09:34.7 17.7 3:44.3
11 82 48:24.1 2:30 3:15.6 73 3:00:46.4 18.6 2:47.0
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Rnk

91
98
57
53
74
32
a7
90
58
75
30
84
83
72
52
33
76
101
105
100
87
93
79
109
81
97
48
99
95
89
107
96
112

Time

----- Total
Pace Time

2:37:42.8
2:42:03.9
2:09:52.4
2:07:00.8
2:20:23.3
1:54:30.2
2:03:58.8
2:36:45.7
2:10:00.9
2:20:50.5
1:52:08.6
2:30:17.3
2:29:42.3
2:17:50.8
2:06:07.8
1:54:54.9
2:21:46.8
2:45:01.3
2:51:14.1
2:43:32.4
2:35:21.9
2:38:44.8
2:24:01.0
2:56:16.3
2:24:43.3
2:41:59.2
2:04:01.4
2:42:15.3
2:41:14.8
2:35:48.4
2:52:57.2
2:41:44.5
3:01:51.4

12:02 6:13:14.2
12:22 6:13:27.3
9:55 6:14:52.4
9:42 6:15:48.6
10:43 6:15:57.8
8:44 6:17:46.6
9:28 6:24:33.3
11:58 6:26:38.3
9:55 6:26:49.2
10:45 6:27:48.4
8:34 6:28:08.2
11:28 6:29:26.3
11:26 6:29:56.0
10:31 6:30:35.7
9:38 6:30:36.1
8:46 6:31:27.9
10:49 6:31:51.1
12:36 6:34:40.3
13:04 6:37:00.8
12:29 6:42:07.4
11:52 6:42:14.4
12:07 6:42:43.7
11:00 6:44:19.8
13:27 6:44:20.1
11:03 6:47:05.9
12:22 6:48:21.6
9:28 6:51:37.3
12:23 6:51:56.3
12:19 6:51:56.4
11:54 6:52:08.9
13:12 6:52:37.1
12:21 6:53:10.3
13:53 6:57:04.7

11/09/2024 12:35:52



Race Date
September 28, 2024

*Overall place within gender

Cody Ledbetter
Sean Harrison
Patrick Oconnor
Stephan Pikner
Matthew White
Vadim Khoper
Daniel Poneman
Michael Cimini
Brendan Delgatto
Genaro Martinez
Renato Silva
David Roeder
Daniel Triman
Spencer Pitcher
Sean McCartney
Charles Matson
Ron Plichta
Dave Piacente
Jason Altman
Eric Knox
Lamont Hames
Donald Brinkley
Eric Dunn

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
2024 Waterman's Half Overall Men

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time
171 91 51:13.3 2:39 4:19.1 107 3:23:26.6 16.5 5:32.3
130 77 47407 2:28 3:53.4 75 3:02:38.3 18.4 7:13.8
45 97 53:03.8 2:45 3:59.1 65 2:57:05.1 19.0 5:07.1
164 94 52:27.2 2:43 2:46.1 94 3:13:16.4 174 3:03.9
193 110 1:00:43.9 3:09 4:06.1 114 3:36:56.8 155 4:02.0
66 105 55:39.4 2:53 5:37.1 92 3:12:39.6 17.4 5:18.0
63 114 1:03:55.0 3:19 7:48.5 104 3:21:50.1 16.6 3:53.7
62 116 1:04:36.9 3:21 11:14.6 111 3:27:53.2 16.2 10:56.0
116 107 58:26.2 3:02 4:21.3 109 3:25:23.4 16.4 2:12.0
64 112 1:01:23.9 3:11 3:36.5 68 2:57:54.6 18.9 4:35.8
197 90 51:04.5 2:39 2:48.4 119 3:56:425 14.2 3:06.1
53 102 55:.07.5 251 6:00.5 112 3:36:26.6 15.5 3:43.4
73 42  40:01.7 2:04 8:26.1 116 3:40:52.2 15.2 14:07.3
24 54 42:01.0 2:11 8:05.0 115 3:37:.05.4 155 3:51.3
187 113 1:02:19.8 3:14 7:13.3 113 3:36:30.4 155 10:56.1
60 109 59:00.2 3:03 3:45:03.9
67 73 46:36.1 2:25 2:42.5 98 3:17:16.8 17.0 5:25.9
82 104 55:35.1 2:53 5:00.7 97 3:16:46.3 17.1 8:40.2
27 119 1:12:48.6 3:46 2:27.8 110 3:26:30.5 16.3 3:14.6
207 111 1:00:46.5 3:09 9:34.3 103 3:21:01.5 16.7 7:59.0
107 118 1:06:49.3 3:28 9:25.6 117 3:46:23.4 14.8 7:32.5
118 62 44:.05.1 2:17 1:.21.6 1 1:40:15.2 335 2:26.0
49 DQ 4:07:53.3 12:50 78 3:04:05.8 18.3
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-- Run

Rnk Time

85
113
115
110

82
106

92

77
104
118

88
103
102
111

86
108
120
119
114
116
117

----- Total
Pace Time

2:32:35.5
3:04:05.5
3:09:37.3
2:58:06.6
2:24:52.4
2:52:25.2
2:38:18.2
2:22:17.0
2:51:10.0
3:20:16.7
2:35:30.6
2:48:58.3
2:47:30.2
3:00:12.0
2:34:34.6
2:56:14.2
3:28:17.9
3:21:09.7
3:06:57.9
3:15:15.7
3:16:11.8
2:50:33.6
3:10:49.7

11:39 6:57:07.0
14:03 7:05:32.0
14:29 7:08:52.4
13:36 7:09:40.3
11:04 7:10:41.4
13:10 7:11:39.5
12:05 7:15:45.5
10:52 7:16:57.8
13:04 7:21:33.1
15:17 7:27:47.6
11:52 7:29:12.3
12:54 7:30:16.4
12:47 7:30:57.7
13:45 7:31:14.9
11:48 7:31:34.3
13:27 7:40:18.4
15:54 7:40:19.2
15:21 7:47:12.2
14:16 7:51:59.5
14:54 7:54:37.1
14:59 8:26:22.9
13:01 5:18:41.7
14:34 7:13:43.8

11/09/2024 12:35:52



